
2018-2019 Volleyball District Tournament Managers

District 1
Jeff Boaz
Athletic Director
Hickman County High School
301 James H. Phillips Drive
Clinton, KY   42031
Phone (cell): 270-994-7938
Fax: (270)653-3200
Email: jeff.boaz@hickman.kyschools.us
Site: Hickman County
Comments:

Meeting Oct. 4 at 5 p.m.

District 2
Kris Garrett
Athletic Director
McCracken County High School
6530 New Highway 60 West
Paducah, KY   42001
Phone (home): 270-642-2964
Phone (work): 270-538-4090
Phone (cell): 270-562-0655
Fax: 270-538-4301
Email: kris.garrett@mccracken.kyschools.us
Site: McCracken County
Comments:

Meeting is Sep 27th 

District 3
Stephen Queen
Athletic Director
Ballard Memorial High School
3561 Paducah Road
Barlow, KY   42024
Phone (home): 270-335-3784
Phone (work): 270-665-8400
Phone (cell): 270-559-0664
Fax: (270)665-5312
Email: stephen.queen@ballard.kyschools.us
Site: Ballard Memorial
Comments:

Meeting is Sept. 24 at 12:00 

District 4
Greg Butler
Athletic Director
Calloway County High School
2108 College Farm Rd
Murray, KY   42071
Phone (work): 270-762-7374
Phone (cell): 270-227-7818
Fax: (270)762-7380
Email: greg.butler@calloway.kyschools.us
Site: Calloway County
Comments:

Meeting is Sept. 28 at 12 p.m.


District 5
Matt Ladd
Athletic Director
Trigg County High School
203 Main St.
Cadiz, KY   42211
Phone (home): 270-522-6075
Phone (work): 270-522-6969
Fax: (270)522-2224
Email: matt.ladd@trigg.kyschools.us
Site: Trigg County
Comments:

Meeting is Oct. 3rd at 6:00

District 6
Jeremy Tackett
Athletic Director
Union County High School
4464 US Highway 60W
Morganfield, KY   42437
Phone (home): 270-952-1441
Phone (work): 270-389-1454
Phone (cell): 270-952-1441
Fax: (270) 389-2715
Email: jeremy.tackett@union.kyschools.us
Site: Union County
Comments:

Meeting is Sept. 19 at 12:00 p.m.

District 7
Brent Gibson
Athletic Director
Madisonville-North Hopkins High School
4515 Hanson Rd
Madisonville, KY   42431
Phone (work): 270-825-6017
Phone (cell): 561-797-0807
Fax: (270) 825-6095
Email: brent.gibson@hopkins.kyschools.us
Site: Madisonville-North Hopkins
Comments:

Meeting is Sept. 26th at Time TBD 

District 8
Angela McLean
Athletic Director
Fort Campbell High School
902 Bastogne Avenue
Fort Campbell, KY   42223
Phone (cell): 931-216-6737
Fax: (931)431-9386
Email: angie.mclean@am.dodea.edu
Site: Fort Campbell
Comments:

Meeting is Sept 27th or Sept 28th

District 9
Larry Logsdon
Athletic Director
Daviess County High School
4255 New Hartford Rd
Owensboro, KY   42303
Phone (home): 270-281-5987
Phone (cell): 270-903-6016
Fax: (270)852-7315
Email: larry.logsdon@daviess.kyschools.us
Site: Daviess County
Comments:

Meeting is Oct. 27th at 7:00 a.m.

District 10
William Searcy
Athletic Director
McLean County High School
1859 Hwy 136E
Calhoun, KY   42327
Phone (home): 270-993-8161
Phone (work): 270-273-5278
Phone (cell): 270-993-8161
Fax: (270)273-5208
Email: marc.searcy@mclean.kyschools.us
Site: McLean County
Comments:

Meeting is Oct 4th at 3:30 

District 11
Andy Hines
Athletic Director
Frederick Fraize High School
301 Poplar Street
Cloverport, KY   40111
Phone (cell): 812-483-1562
Fax: (270)788-6640
Email: andy.hines@cloverport.kyschools.us
Site: Frederick Fraize
Comments:

Meeting is Oct. 7th at 1 p.m. 

District 12
Kyle Pierce
Athletic Director
Edmonson County High School
220 Wildcat Way
Brownsville, KY   42210
Phone (home): 270-996-7800
Phone (cell): 270-996-7800
Fax: (270)597-2962
Email: kyle.pierce@edmonson.kyschools.us
Site: Edmonson County
Comments:

Meeting is Sept. 20 at 11:30 p.m.

Copyright © 2018 Kentucky High School Athletic Association



2018-2019 Volleyball District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 13
Kyle Yates
Athletic Director
Russellville High School
1101 W 9th St
Russellville, KY   42276
Phone (cell): 270-991-0572
Fax: (270)726-3685
Email: kyle.yates@russellville.kyschools.us
Site: Russellville
Comments:

Meeting is Sept. 27.  Contact Manager for time.

District 14
Dg Sherrill
Athletic Director
Bowling Green High School
1801 Rockingham Ln
Bowling Green, KY   42104
Phone (home): 270-784-3705
Phone (work): 270-746-2300
Phone (cell): 270-784-3705
Fax: (270)746-2305
Email: donald.sherrill@bgreen.kyschools.us
Site: Bowling Green
Comments:

The meeting is Oct. 9 at 12 p.m.


District 15
John Petett
Athletic Director
Monroe County High School
755 Old Mulkey Road
Tompkinsville, KY   42167
Phone (home): 270-487-6658
Phone (work): 270-487-6217
Phone (cell): 270-407-8524
Fax: (270)487-8274
Email: john.petett@monroe.kyschools.us
Site: Monroe County
Comments:

Meeting is Oct 2nd at 6:00 p.m.

District 16
Matt Shirley
Athletic Director
Metcalfe County High School
208 Randolph St.
Edmonton, KY   42129
Phone (home): 270-590-3811
Phone (work): 270-432-2481
Phone (cell): 270-590-3811
Fax: (270)432-2714
Email: matt.shirley@metcalfe.kyschools.us
Site: Metcalfe County
Comments:

Meeting is Sept 27th at 11:00 a.m. cst 

District 17
Jackie Prather
Athletic Director
Fort Knox High School
BLDG 7501, 266 Maine St
Fort Knox, KY   40121
Phone (home): 270-272-3327
Phone (work): 502-624-5332
Phone (cell): 270-272-3327
Fax: (502)624-6548
Email: jacqueline.prather@am.dodea.edu
Site: Fort Knox
Comments:

Meeting is Sept. 6 at 12 p.m. (W/AD Mtg.)

District 18
Jerry Taylor
Athletic Director
Hart County High School
1014 South Dixie Hwy.
Munfordville, KY   42765
Phone (work): 270-524-9341
Phone (cell): 270-473-1696
Fax: (270)524-3251
Email: jerry.taylor@hart.kyschools.us
Site: Memorial Elem.  School
Comments:

Meeting is Sept. 26th 

District 19
Eric Sagrecy
Athletic Director
Washington County High School
300 W. US Highway 150 Bypass
Springfield, KY   40069
Phone (cell): 859-481-1702
Fax: (859)336-5983
Email: eric.sagrecy@washington.kyschools.us
Site: Washington County
Comments:

Meeting is Oct. 6th time TBD 

District 20
Michael Holt
Athletic Director
Marion County High School
735 East Main St.
Lebanon, KY   40033
Phone (home): 502-331-3117
Phone (work): 270-692-6066
Phone (cell): 502-331-3117
Fax: (270)692-6248
Email: michael.holt@marion.kyschools.us
Site: Marion County
Comments:

Meeting is Sept. 26th at 1:00 p.m.  

District 21
Nick Waddell
Athletic Director
Pleasure Ridge Park High School
5901 Greenwood Rd
Louisville, KY   40258
Phone (home): 502-727-2356
Phone (cell): 502-727-2356
Fax: (502)485-8093
Email: nick.waddell@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Pleasure Ridge Park
Comments:

Meeting is Sept.11th at 9:00 a.m.

District 22
Jared Baker
Athletic Director
Western High School
2501 Rockford Ln
Louisville, KY   40216
Phone (work): 502-485-8710
Phone (cell): 502-836-7973
Fax: (502)485-8969
Email: jared.baker@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Western
Comments:

Meeting is Oct. 2 at 9:00 a.m.

District 23
John Hodges
Athletic Director
Bullitt Central High School
1330 Highway 44 E
Shepherdsville, KY   40165
Phone (cell): 502-321-5166
Fax: (502)543-1797
Email: john.hodges@bullitt.kyschools.us
Site: Bullitt Central
Comments:

Meeting is Sept. 17th at 12:00 

District 24
Chris Vaughn
Athletic Director
Whitefield Academy High School
7711 Fegenbush Ln
Louisville, KY   40228
Phone (work): 502-231-6271
Phone (cell): 502-387-6248
Fax: (502)231-6286
Email: cvaughn@whitefield.org
Site: Whitefield Academy
Comments:

Meeting is Sept. 28th at 12 p.m.
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2018-2019 Volleyball District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 25
Ryan Bringhurst
Athletic Director
Central High School
1130 W Chestnut St
Louisville, KY   40203
Phone (home): 502-751-1670
Phone (cell): 502-751-1670
Fax: (502)485-7034
Email: ryan.bringhurst2@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Central
Comments:

Meeting is Oct 3rd time TBD

District 26
John Kelsey
Athletic Director
Male High School
4409 Preston Hwy
Louisville, KY   40213
Phone (work): 502-485-8972
Phone (cell): 502-210-3606
Fax: (502)485-8770
Email: john.kelsey@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Male
Comments:

Meeting is Sept.19 at 12:00 

District 27
James Dumstorf
Athletic Director
Waggener High School
330 S Hubbards Ln
Louisville, KY   40207
Phone (work): 502-485-8565
Phone (cell): 502-243-7685
Fax: (502)485-8140
Email: james.dumstorf@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Waggener
Comments:

Meeting is Sept. 26 at 11:30 a.m. 

District 28
Matthew Girardin
Athletic Director
Eastern High School
12400 Old Shelbyville Rd
Louisville, KY   40243
Phone (work): 502-485-8432
Phone (cell): 802-999-1527
Fax: (502)485-3883
Email: matthew.girardin@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Eastern
Comments:

Meeting is Oct. 6th at 10:00 a.m. 

District 29
David Letendre
Athletic Director
Oldham County High School
1150 N Highway 393
LaGrange, KY   40031
Phone (work): 502-222-9461
Phone (cell): 502-931-0863
Fax: (502)222-0558
Email: david.letendre@oldham.kyschools.us
Site: Oldham County
Comments:

Meeting is Sept. 29th at 10:00 a.m. 

District 30
Charlotte Marshall
Athletic Director
Shelby County High School
1701 Frankfort Road
Shelbyville, KY   40066
Phone (work): 502-633-2344
Phone (cell): 502-220-9556
Fax: (502)647-0238
Email: charlotte.marshall@shelby.kyschools.us
Site: Shelby County
Comments:

Meeting is Oct. 7th at 2:00 p.m. 

District 31
Tye Lawson
Athletic Director
Eminence High School
254 W Broadway St
Eminence, KY   40019
Phone (home): 502-893-3758
Phone (cell): 502-708-6681
Fax: (502)845-1310
Email: tye.lawson@eminence.kyschools.us
Site: Eminence
Comments:

Meeting is 4th at 10:00 a.m. 

District 32
Tommy West
Athletic Director
Williamstown High School
300 Helton Rd
Williamstown, KY   41097
Phone (home): 859-823-6251
Phone (work): 859-824-4421
Phone (cell): 859-391-4108
Fax: (859) 824-4736
Email: tommy.west@williamstown.kyschools.us
Site: Williamstown
Comments:

Meeting is Oct. 7th at 2:00 p.m. 

District 33
James Hicks
Athletic Director
Conner High School
3310 Cougar Path
Hebron, KY   41048
Fax: (859)334-4406
Email: james.hicks@boone.kyschools.us
Site: Conner
Comments:

Meeting is TBD

District 34
Nick Reed
Athletic Director
St. Henry District High School
3755 Scheben Drive
Erlanger, KY   41018
Phone (cell): 513-256-1643
Fax: (859)525-5855
Email: nreed@shdhs.org
Site: St. Henry District
Comments:

Meeting is TBD

District 35
Stan Steidel
Athletic Director
Holmes High School
2500 Madison Avenue
Covington, KY   41014
Phone (home): 859-240-0383
Phone (cell): 859-240-0383
Fax: (859)581-7259
Email: stan.steidel@covington.kyschools.us
Site: Holmes
Comments:

Meeting is TBD 

District 36
Jimmy Ryan
Athletic Director
Newport Central Catholic High School
13 Carothers Rd
Newport, KY   41071
Phone (cell): 859-803-6375
Fax: (859)292-0656
Email: jryan@ncchs.com
Site: Newport Central Catholic
Comments:

Meeting is Sept. 26th at 12:00 
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2018-2019 Volleyball District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 37
Casey Fisk
Athletic Director
Scott High School
5400 Old Taylor Mill Rd
Taylor Mill, KY   41015
Phone (cell): 859-802-1980
Fax: (859)356-5516
Email: casey.fisk@kenton.kyschools.us
Site: Scott
Comments:

Meeting is Sept. 17th at 6:00 

District 38
Robert Hopkins
Athletic Director
Nicholas County High School
103 School Drive
Carlisle, KY   40311
Phone (home): 859-473-1233
Phone (work): 859-289-3780
Phone (cell): 859-473-1233
Fax: (859)289-6429
Email: robert.hopkins@nicholas.kyschools.us
Site: Nicholas County
Comments:

Meeting is Sept. 6 at 9:00 a.m. 

District 39
Jeremy Hawkins
Athletic Director
Mason County High School
1320 US 68
Maysville, KY   41056
Phone (work): 606-564-3393
Phone (cell): 606-748-4208
Fax: (606)564-5360
Email: jeremy.hawkins@mason.kyschools.us
Site: Mason County
Comments:

Meeting is Sept. 20 at 12 p.m.

District 40
Kevin Letcher
Athletic Director
Montgomery County High School
724 Woodford Dr
Mount Sterling, KY   40353
Phone (cell): 859-404-1412
Fax: (859)497-8705
Email: kevin.letcher@montgomery.kyschools.us
Site: Montgomery County
Comments:

Meeting is Oct. 3 at 9 a.m.


District 41
Jackie Duvall
Athletic Director
Frankfort High School
328 Shelby St
Frankfort, KY   40601
Phone (cell): 502-319-1045
Fax: (502)875-8657
Email: jacqueline.duvall@frankfort.kyschools.us
Site: Frankfort
Comments:

Meeting is Sept. 29 at 10:00 a.m.

District 42
Austin Haywood
Athletic Director
Scott County High School
1080 Cardinal Drive
Georgetown, KY   40324
Phone (cell): 859-338-4746
Fax: (502)867-0544
Email: austin.haywood@scott.kyschools.us
Site: Scott County
Comments:

Meeting is Oct 6th at 1:00

District 43
David Gadberry
Athletic Director
Lexington Catholic High School
2250 Clays Mill Rd
Lexington, KY   40503
Phone (work): 859-277-7183
Phone (cell): 859-490-8191
Fax: (859)277-8681
Email: dgadberry@lexingtoncatholic.com
Site: Lexington Catholic
Comments:

Meeting Sept. 29 at 10 a.m.

District 44
Jerry Bingham
Athletic Director
Berea High School
#1 Pirate Parkway
Berea, KY   40403
Phone (home): 859-985-1392
Phone (work): 859-986-4911
Phone (cell): 859-582-0333
Fax: (859)986-4640
Email: jerry.bingham@berea.kyschools.us
Site: Berea
Comments:

Meeting is TBD

District 45
David Hoskins
Athletic Director
Garrard County High School
599 Industry Road
Lancaster, KY   40444
Phone (cell): 859-339-8267
Fax: (859) 792-4352
Email: david.hoskins@garrard.kyschools.us
Site: Garrard County
Comments:

Meeting is Oct. 1st at 2:00 p.m.

District 46
Mark Miracle
Athletic Director
West Jessamine High School
2101 Wilmore Road
Nicholasville, KY   40356
Fax: (859)887-8854
Email: mark.miracle@jessamine.kyschools.us
Site: West Jessamine
Comments:

Meeting is TBD 

District 47
Barry Noble
Athletic Director
Rockcastle County High School
1545 Lake Cumberland Highway
Mount Vernon, KY   40456
Phone (home): 606-256-0008
Phone (work): 606-256-4816
Phone (cell): 606-308-3174
Fax: (606)256-3755
Email: barry.noble@rockcastle.kyschools.us
Site: Rockcastle County
Comments:

Meeting TBD

District 48
Robert Jones
Athletic Director
McCreary Central High School
400 Raider Way
Stearns, KY   42647
Phone (work): 606-376-5051
Phone (cell): 606-310-9859
Fax: (606)376-7045
Email: robert.jones@mccreary.kyschools.us
Site: McCreary Central
Comments:

Meeting is the first week of October 
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2018-2019 Volleyball District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 49
Todd Parkhouse
Athletic Director
Oneida Baptist Institute High School
11 Mulberry Street
Oneida, KY   40972
Phone (home): 606-847-9584
Phone (work): 606-847-4111
Fax: (606)847-4496
Email: todd.parkhouse@oneidaschool.org
Site: Oneida Baptist Institute
Comments:

Meeting is Sept. 26th at 10:00 a.m. 

District 50
John Harris
Athletic Director
Williamsburg High School
1000 Main St
Williamsburg, KY   40769
Phone (home): 606-549-3035
Phone (work): 606-549-6044
Phone (cell): 606-521-5400
Fax: (606)549-6015
Email: john.harris@wburg.kyschools.us
Site: Williamsburg
Comments:

Meeting is October 8th and 9th

District 51
Jeff Canady
Athletic Director
Knox Central High School
100 Panther Way
Barbourville, KY   40906
Phone (work): 606-546-9253
Phone (cell): 606-595-7711
Fax: (606)546-5684
Email: jeff.canady@knox.kyschools.us
Site: Knox Central
Comments:

Meeting is Sept. 26th at 9:00 a.m. 

District 52
Jaimie McNiel
Athletic Director
Harlan High School
420 E. Central St.
Harlan, KY   40831
Phone (home): 606-573-6150
Phone (work): 606-573-8700
Phone (cell): 606-273-0594
Fax: (606)573-8760
Email: jaimie.mcniel@harlanind.kyschools.us
Site: Harlan
Comments:

Meeting is Oct. 1st time is TBD

District 53
Cavanaugh Trent
Athletic Director
Knott County Central High School
76 Patriot Lane
Hindman, KY   41822
Phone (home): 606-233-7484
Phone (work): 606-785-3153
Phone (cell): 606-497-7366
Fax: (606)785-3169
Email: cavanaugh.trent@knott.kyschools.us
Site: Knott County Central
Comments:

Meeting is Oct.10 at 10 p.m. 

District 54
Shannon Crisp
Athletic Director
Leslie County High School
25 Eagle Lane
Hyden, KY   41749
Phone (home): 606-279-5010
Phone (work): 606-672-2337
Phone (cell): 606-275-0556
Fax: (606)672-1866
Email: shannon.crisp@leslie.kyschools.us
Site: Richard M. Nixon Center
Comments:

Meeting is March 27th at 10:00

District 55
Kyle Moore
Athletic Director
Breathitt County High School
2307 Bobcat Lane
Jackson, KY   41339
Phone (work): 606-666-7511
Phone (cell): 606-272-7169
Fax: (606)666-7765
Email: kyle.moore@breathitt.kyschools.us
Site: Breathitt County
Comments:

Meeting is September 25th 

District 56
Lincoln Spence
Athletic Director
Owsley County High School
177 Shepard Memorial Cemetery
Booneville, KY   41314
Phone (work): 606-593-5185
Fax: (606)593-5656
Email: lincoln.spence@owsley.kyschools.us
Site: Owsley County
Comments:

Meeting is Oct. 3rd at 11:00 A.M.

District 57
Allison Leip
Athletic Director
Sheldon Clark High School
388 Cardinal Lane
Inez, KY   41224
Phone (cell): 352-610-2559
Fax: (606)298-5148
Email: allison.leip@martin.kyschools.us
Site: Sheldon Clark
Comments:

Meeting is Oct.1st at 10:00 a.m. 

District 58
Travis Feltner
Athletic Director
Lawrence County High School
100 Bulldog Lane
Louisa, KY   41230
Phone (home): 606-638-0101
Phone (work): 606-638-9676
Phone (cell): 606-422-3245
Fax: (606)638-0596
Email: travis.feltner@lawrence.kyschools.us
Site: Lawrence County
Comments:

Meeting is on October 2nd at 10:00 a.m.  

District 59
Randy McCoy
Athletic Director
East Ridge High School
19471 Lick Mountain Road
Lick Creek, KY   41540
Phone (work): 606-835-2811
Phone (cell): 606-794-1993
Fax: (606)835-2899
Email: randy.mccoy@pike.kyschools.us
Site: East Ridge
Comments:

Meeting is Oct.5  

District 60
Eugene Lyons
Athletic Director
Pike County Central High School
1901 US Hwy 119 North
Pikeville, KY   41501
Phone (home): 606-631-1664
Phone (work): 606-432-4352
Phone (cell): 606-794-2638
Fax: (606)432-7733
Email: eugene.lyons@pike.kyschools.us
Site: Pike County Central
Comments:

Meeting is Sept. 28th at 10:00 a.m. 
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2018-2019 Volleyball District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 61
Ed Jones
Athletic Director
Rowan County High School
499 Viking Dr.
Morehead, KY   40351
Phone (work): 606-784-8956
Phone (cell): 859-553-4740
Fax: (606)784-1067
Email: ed.jones@rowan.kyschools.us
Site: Rowan County
Comments:

Meeting is Oct. 1st at 11:00 a.m.

District 62
Brian Brown
Athletic Director
West Carter High School
365 W. Carter Drive
Olive Hill, KY   41164
Phone (cell): 606-316-3354
Fax: (606)286-8026
Email: brian.brown@carter.kyschools.us
Site: West Carter
Comments:

Meeting is Sept. 27 at 12:00 

District 63
Joe Hampton
Athletic Director
Lewis County High School
79 Lion's Lane
Vanceburg, KY   41179
Phone (home): 606-796-2086
Phone (work): 606-796-2823
Phone (cell): 606-776-7980
Fax: (606)796-3066
Email: joe.hampton@lewis.kyschools.us
Site: Lewis County
Comments:

Meeting is Sept. 27th at 10:30 a.m.

District 64
Pete Fraley
Athletic Director
Boyd County High School
14375 Lions Lane
Ashland, KY   41102
Phone (home): 606-922-0703
Phone (work): 606-928-7100
Phone (cell): 606-922-0703
Fax: (606)928-1312
Email: pete.fraley@boyd.kyschools.us
Site: Boyd County
Comments:

Meeting is Sept. 26th at 9:00
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